Page 1 of 6  PCN #116437 - 02
Product Change Notification
Change Notification #: 116437 - 02
Change Title: For select Intel® SSD 545s Series, Intel® SSD
E5100s Series, Intel® SSD Pro 5450s Series
and Intel® SSD DC S3110 Series ,
PCN 116437-02, Product Design, Label,
Firmware Update and Label Removal,

Milestone dates are estimates and subject to change based on business and operational conditions.
Please contact your local Intel Field Sales Rep if you have any further questions about these changes.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
Marketing Name  Product Code  MM#  Pre
Change TA
 Pre
Change SA
 Post
Change TA
 Post
Change SA
Intel® SSD 545s Series (256GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s,
3D2, TLC) Retail Box Single Pack
 SSDSC2KW256G8X1  958660  J64416-100  J64491-101  J64416-101  J64491-102
Intel® SSD 545s Series (512GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s,
3D2, TLC) Retail Box Single Pack
 SSDSC2KW512G8X1  958661  J64417-101  J64492-102  J64417-102  J64492-103
Intel® SSD 545s Series (256GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s,
3D2, TLC) Generic 50 Pack
 SSDSC2KW256G8  958664  J64451-100  J64491-101  J64451-101  J64491-102
Intel® SSD 545s Series (512GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s,
3D2, TLC) Generic 50 Pack
 SSDSC2KW512G8  958668  J64452-100  J64492-102  J64452-101  J64492-103
Intel® SSD Pro 5450s Series (256GB, 2.5in SATA
6Gb/s, 3D2, TLC) Retail Box Single Pack
 SSDSC2KF256G8X1  958678  J64420-100  J64485-101  J64420-101  J64485-102
 Intel® SSD Pro 5450s Series (512GB, 2.5in SATA
6Gb/s, 3D2, TLC) Retail Box Single Pack
 SSDSC2KF512G8X1  958679  J64421-100  J64487-101  J64421-101  J64487-102
 Intel® SSD 545s Series (256GB, M.2 80mm SATA
6Gb/s, 3D2, TLC) Retail Box Single Pack
 SSDSCKKW256G8X1  958687  J64424-100  J64499-101  J64424-101  J64499-102
Intel® SSD 545s Series (512GB, M.2 80mm SATA
6Gb/s, 3D2, TLC) Retail Box Single Pack
 SSDSCKKW512G8X1  958688  J64426-100  J64500-101  J64426-101  J64500-102
Page 4 of 6  PCN #116437 - 02
Marketing Name  Product Code  MM#  Pre
Change TA
 Pre
Change SA
 Post
Change TA
 Post
Change SA
 Intel® SSD 545s Series (256GB, M.2 80mm SATA
6Gb/s, 3D2, TLC) Generic 50 Pack
 SSDSCKKW256G8  958690  J64460-100  J64499-101  J64460-101  J64499-102
 Intel® SSD Pro 5450s Series (256GB, M.2 80mm
SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2, TLC) Retail Box Single Pack
 SSDSCKKF256G8X1  958693  J64428-100  J64494-101  J64428-101  J64494-102
 Intel® SSD Pro 5450s Series (512GB, M.2 80mm
SATA 6Gb/s, 3D2, TLC) Retail Box Single Pack
 SSDSCKKF512G8X1  958694  J64429-100  J64495-101  J64429-101  J64495-102
 Intel® SSD 545s Series (128GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s,
3D2, TLC) Retail Box Single Pack
 SSDSC2KW128G8X1  959542  J64431-100  J64490-101  J64431-101  J64490-102
 Intel® SSD 545s Series (128GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s,
3D2, TLC) Retail Box 10 Pack
 SSDSC2KW128G8XT  959544  J64433-100  J64490-101  J64433-101  J64490-102
 Intel® SSD 545s Series (128GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s,
3D2, TLC) Generic 50 Pack
 SSDSC2KW128G8  959546  J64466-100  J64490-101  J64466-101  J64490-102
 Intel® SSD 545s Series (128GB, M.2 80mm SATA
6Gb/s, 3D2, TLC) Retail Box Single Pack
 SSDSCKKW128G8X1  959549  J64432-100  J64498-101  J64432-101  J64498-102
 Intel® SSD 545s Series (128GB, M.2 80mm SATA
6Gb/s, 3D2, TLC) Retail Box 10 Pack
 SSDSCKKW128G8XT  959550  J64434-100  J64498-101  J64434-101  J64498-102
 Intel® SSD 545s Series (128GB, M.2 80mm SATA
6Gb/s, 3D2, TLC) Generic 50 Pack
 SSDSCKKW128G8  959551  J64467-100  J64498-101  J64467-101  J64498-102
 Intel® SSD 545s Series (256GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s,
3D2, TLC) Retail Box 10 Pack